MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyGard®2
Sensor MC2
with Semiconductor Sensor Element
for Freon Gases or Refrigerants
with Analog Output
DESCRIPTION

d ≥ 1,15:  mounting 0.3–0.5 m above the floor
MC2 Sensor with Semiconductor Sensor Element  for Freon Gases or Refrigerants with Analog Output 2024-03 Page 6 | 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC2- X- S20XX-XX-X- X- P
    P Sensor housing plastic Sensor housing
   0 Without display
   1 With display for indication of readings (only in housing A or N)
   2 With display for values and operation, 2x open collector for
 horn and warning lamp (only housing A or N) Display
   Gas type Measuring range
  S2061-01-A R23 2000 ppm
  S2061-02-A R508b 2000 ppm
  S2063-01-A R1234yf 2000 ppm
  S2063-02-A R452a 2000 ppm
  S2063-03-A R513a 2000 ppm
  S2063-04-A R454c 2000 ppm
  S2063-05-A R455a 2000 ppm
  S2063-06-A R454b 2000 ppm
  S2063-07-A R1234ze 2000 ppm
  S2064-01-A R123 2000 ppm
  S2070-01-A R22 2000 ppm
  S2070-02-A R401a 2000 ppm
  S2070-03-A R401b 2000 ppm
  S2070-04-A R402a 2000 ppm
  S2070-05-A R402b 2000 ppm
  S2070-06-A R403a 2000 ppm
  S2070-07-A R408a 2000 ppm
  S2070-08-A R409a 2000 ppm
  S2070-09-A R411a 2000 ppm
  S2077-01-A R134a 2000 ppm
  S2077-02-A R407a 2000 ppm
  S2077-03-A R416a 2000 ppm
  S2077-04-A R417a 2000 ppm
  S2077-05-A R422a 2000 ppm
  S2077-06-A R422d 2000 ppm
  S2077-07-A R427a 2000 ppm
  S2077-08-A R437a 2000 ppm
  S2077-09-A R438a 2000 ppm
  S2077-10-A R449a 2000 ppm
  S2077-11-A R407f 2000 ppm
  S2077-12-A R450a 2000 ppm
  S2080-01-A R125 2000 ppm
  S2080-02-A R32 2000 ppm
  S2080-03-A R404a 2000 ppm
  S2080-04-A R407c 2000 ppm